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
Windows, shingles and natural gas furnace. $549,000.
                                                                            W2037628

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM
18 KENNETH AVE., ERIN

Top 10% Nationally
2007-2009

"Helping You Find Your Way Home"(905) 877-8262
www.LisaHartsink.com

BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE
No neighbours behind this 3 bedroom split level home. 
Large main floor family room, bay window, gas fireplace 
and walkout to yard. Renovated open concept kitchen 
with large pantry. $358,800.

HOT NEW PRICE!
Custom home with huge principal rooms and 3 car garage. Approx. 4600 sq. ft., 6 bdrms, new custom kit. with built-in 
appliances, island and walk-in pantry. Spectacular living rm & dining rm with hrdwd flrs, wood burning 
fireplace and cathedral ceiling. Main flr fam rm has walkout to inground, salt water pool. & $799,900.

SOLDSOLD
100% OF LIST
100% OF LIST

 

905-877-8262
  S a l e s  Represen t a t i ve s

Check out new listings at
www.ListWithLynn.ca 

Lynn & Michael Oles

DESIRABLE BUNGALOW WITH 
SELF CONTAINED APARTMENT!

Upstairs offers 3 bedrooms with hard-
wood, open concept living dining, full 
bath. Separate entrance to downstairs 
leads to an additional kitchen, 2 bed-
rooms, full bath, larger windows allow 
natural light in. Well situated in central 
Georgetown, walking distance to many 
amenities. $359,900.

VALLEYWOOD, CALEDON
First time offered, Quality built by Glen 
Orchard, 4 bedroom 3408 sq ft Executive 
home backing onto parkland. Spacious 
rooms for easy entertaining and family 
living. High end hardwood, crown 
moldings, French doors, exceptionally 
clean. Pride of home ownership through-
out! Desirable Mayfield school district. 
The wait is over! $609,900.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday

2:00 - 4:00 pm
461 Barber Drive,

Georgetown

URBAN LIVING AT ITS BEST
Fabulous 4-bedroom 4-bath in sought after 
Georgetown South.  New hardwood fl oors,         
9' ceilings, California shutters and the list goes 
on. 

Join myself and a team of professionals for a 

Mortgage/Real Estate Open House
Wednesday, March 9th

6:00-8:30 pm
Roxy Cafe in Acton

6 Mill St. East
Snacks & Refreshments to be provided,

Drop in for a Q&A session with a 
mortgage specialist, real estate agent 

and lawyer.

MILTON

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM, 
2900 BATTLEFORD DR., MISSISSAUGA

Renovated open concept bun-
galow situated on a quiet 
street in Acton with plenty of 
room to store your boat and 
camper. Features include 1 + 
1 bdrms, 2 baths, combined 
living/dining room, modern 
kit. and large deck for your 
outdoor parties. This home is 

being sold with all appliances and is perfect for first time buyers 
or empty nesters. Call Carol** or Tony*.               MLS# W1995118

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, MARCH 6, 2-4 PM
284 PEEL STREET, ACTON

$263,900
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